Potteries of Trenton Society

POTS Membership

Membership in the Potteries of Trenton Society is open to all interested in Trenton's pottery industry and the ceramic products manufactured here. We welcome pottery workers, historians, archaeologists and collectors. Your contribution is used to support newsletter, lecture, meeting, and conference costs.

As a member of the Potteries of Trenton Society, you will receive our quarterly newsletter (Trenton Potteries), advance notice of lectures and exhibits, and reduced rates for conference and symposia registration. You will also be helping to preserve the industry's history and educate others on Trenton's importance as a ceramic manufacturing center.

Annual Memberships

o \$25

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	Zip:
e-mail:	

Please make your check payable to the Potteries of Trenton Society.

Print and mail form to:

Potteries of Trenton Society 120 W. State Street Trenton, NJ 08608